
SFWGA STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST

TIME INFO MARCH 7th 2020
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM
1:30 PM A GUARD  meets in band room ready to start warm ups
2:47 PM
3:00 PM WORLD GUARD  meets at door to pull A floor
3:12 PM
7:20 PM
7:33 PM
7:48 PM Watch STONEMAN PERCUSSION Perform
8:03 PM AWARDS CEREMONY FOR ALL CLASSES

** ALL STUDENTS BEGIN CAMPUS CLEAN UP

TIME INFO FEBRUARY 8th 2020
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:12 PM
6:00 PM
6:52 PM
7:20 PM
7:31 PM
7:48 PM Watch Stoneman Percussion Perform
8:03 PM

** ALL STUDENTS BEGIN CAMPUS CLEAN UP

** when not in uniform students must wear their 2020 SHOW SHIRT

Below is the STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST SCHEDULE.   Be sure to 
check the all new STONEMAN DOUGLAS BAND & COLOR GUARD 

WEBSITE for updates!  

A GUARD 
SCHEDULE

WORLD 
GUARD 

SCHEDULE

** students are reminded to bring money for food at the show

SFWGA CONTEST
STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST

5901 Pine Island Road
Parkland, Fl 33076

School Opens | Students report to MSD (*World Main Gym * A's Mini Gym*)

Rehearsal begins in Mini-Gym
Rehearsal over | Clear Gym 
Gyms cleared
Contest starts

SFWGA Warm up begins

Approx student dismissal will be between 10:00-11:00 PM

Gyms cleared
Contest starts
WORLD GUARD  meets at door to pull A floor
A GUARD PERFORMS
Meet in band room to begin warm ups
SFWGA warm up begins

WORLD GUARD PERFORMS

AWARDS CEREMONY FOR ALL CLASSES

STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST www.eagleregiment.com | www.stonemandouglasband.com

A GUARD PERFORMS

School Opens | Students report to MSD
Rehearsal begins in Main-Gym
Rehearsal over | Clear Gym 

A GUARD  meets at performer door to help World Guard.
Watch WORLD GUARD Perform

Approx student dismissal will be between 10:00-11:00 PM

** when not in uniform students must wear their 2020 SHOW SHIRT

A GUARD  meets at performer door to help World Guard.

** students are reminded to bring money for food at the show


