

SFWGA STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST

Below is the **STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST SCHEDULE** Be sure to check the all new **STONEMAN DOUGLAS BAND & COLOR GUARD**WEBSITE for updates!

SFWGA CONTEST

STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST 5901 Pine Island Road Parkland, FI 33076

STONEMAN DOUGLAS CONTEST

www.eagleregiment.com | www.stonemandouglasband.com

OTOITLINA	1 DOOOL	AO OON LOT	www.eagleregiment.com www.stonemandouglasband.co
	TIME	INFO	MARCH 7th 2020
A GUARD	8:00 AM	School Opens Stude	ents report to MSD (*World Main Gym * A's Mini Gym*)
SCHEDULE	8:30 AM	Rehearsal begins in I	Mini-Gym
	12:00 PM	Rehearsal over Clea	r Gym
	12:45 PM	Gyms cleared	
	1:45 PM	Contest starts	
	1:30 PM	A GUARD meets in ba	and room ready to start warm ups
	2:47 PM	SFWGA Warm up beg	yins
	3:00 PM	WORLD GUARD mee	ts at door to pull A floor
	3:12 PM	A GUARD PERFORMS	
	7:20 PM	A GUARD meets at p	erformer door to help World Guard.
	7:33 PM	Watch WORLD GUAR	D Perform
	7:48 PM	Watch STONEMAN P	ERCUSSION Perform
	8:03 PM	AWARDS CEREMONY	/ FOR ALL CLASSES
		** ALL STUDENTS BE	EGIN CAMPUS CLEAN UP
		Approx student dism	issal will be between 10:00-11:00 PM
		** students are reminded	to bring money for food at the show
		** when not in uniform st	tudents must wear their 2020 SHOW SHIRT

	TIME	INFO F	EBRUARY 8th 2020
WORLD	8:00 AM	School Opens Students report to MSD	
GUARD	8:30 AM	Rehearsal begins in Main-Gym	
SCHEDULE		Rehearsal over Clear Gym	
	12:45 PM	Gyms cleared	
	1:45 PM	Contest starts	
_	3:00 PM	WORLD GUARD meets at door to pull A floor	
	3:12 PM	A GUARD PERFORMS	
		Meet in band room to begin warm ups	
6:52 PM SFWGA warm up begins			
_		A GUARD meets at performer door to help World Gua	ard.
		WORLD GUARD PERFORMS	
	7:48 PM	Watch Stoneman Percussion Perform	
_		AWARDS CEREMONY FOR ALL CLASSES	
		** ALL STUDENTS BEGIN CAMPUS CLEAN UP	
		Approx student dismissal will be between 10:00-11:	00 PM
		** students are reminded to bring money for food at the show	
		** when not in uniform students must wear their 2020 SHOW \$	SHIRT